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INTERNAL COMMITTEE - Viman Nagar Campus

Name Designation E-mail Id Contact No.

Dr. Neetu Singh Presiding Officer neetu.singh@sid.edu.in 9765800650

Dr. Manika Kamthan Member Faculty | manika.kamthan@symlaw.ac.in 9899337185

Ms. Liji Ravindran Member Faculty liji.ravindran@scmc.edu.in 9968622221

Member -Non . . .
Teaching Employee dydirector@ssispune.edu.in 9823252571

Dr. Sukalpa Chakrabati

: Member -Non e - .
Ms. Kavita lyer Teaching Ermployee kavita.iyer@ssla.edu.in 8857880982

Ms. Anushka Waghmare Member - Student |anushka.waghmare@ssla.edu.in 7798644392

nayantarasingh.2021@

associate.scmspune.ac.in 9555616009

Ms. Nayantara Singh Member - Student

Ms. Maansi Anand Member - Student maansi.anand@scmc.edu.in 9717346618

Adv. Ketki Ambekar Dedhia| Member - External ketki.ambekar@gmail.com 9881149120

Dr. Vaishali Jundre Member Secretary | head_studentaffairs@siu.edu.in 9850990601




